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KAUGUSHUPE
Theodor Krull
Rasmus Klaar

Juri Kiidron

Valeri Kuragin
Ralf Méttus

Jakob Otto Jeedas

KAUGUSHUPE
Kaisa Kuragin
Kirilee Grossmann
Carin Onno
Hanna-Liisa Kallas
Hettel Soome
Helena Sepp

KETTAHEIDE
Theodor Krull
Anders Veidner
Veiko Kérbla
Kristjan Timuska
Ando Tuul
Mattias Lehtna
Krismar Koor

KETTAHEIDE
Liivika Paas
Ester Liira

Grete Truuta Eks
Helena Kender

Hettel Soome
Anne Maria Eskla
Mia-Marella Okva

Peakohtunik: M.Oun

Voru Spordikeskuse staadionil 5. mail 2022

1. etapp

kaugushiipe ja kettaheide

Tulemused

S.a  Kilubi/kool
2007  Lounalbvi
2007  Lounalbvi
1977  Antsla
1973  RKIK

24.09.200¢ Voru spordikool
2012 Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
2007  Voru Kesklinna Kool
2009 Rouge Pdhikool
2004  Véru spordikool
2010  Voru Spordikool
2010  Voru Kesklinna Kool
2011 Voru Kesklinna Kool
2007  Lounalbvi
2007  Lounalbvi
1982  Lounaldvi
2004  Lounalbvi
1982  Kindja
2009  Voru Spordikool
2009  Voru Kreutzwaldi kool
2005  Lounaldvi
2003  Lounaldvi
2009  Voru Spordikool
2009  Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
2010  Voru Kesklinna Kool
2006  Voru Kreutzwaldi kool
2007  Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
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1,0 kg
1,0 kg
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1,75 kg
2,0 kg
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1,0 kg
1,0 kg
600 gr
600 gr
600 gr
750 gr
750 gr

Punktid Tulemus1. katse Tuul
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-0,3
-07

-0,8
-07
-0,3
-0,3
-2,2
-2,2

2. katse

511
5,06

4,63
3,39

4,12
4,10
3,89
3,59

3,37

Tuul

-0,3
-1,2
-1,7
-1,2
-0,1
-0,8

-1,9
-0,9
-0,9
-1,2

3. katse

5,89
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4,69
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3,13

3,98
3,71
3,84
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-1,9
-0,3

-2,5
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-1,5
-0,3
-2,0

4. katse

5,89
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4,38
X
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2,91

4,15
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3,59
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5. katse
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4,48
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-0,9
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-1,3
-1,00

6. katse

5,08
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4,40

4,09
3,97

3,28

Tuul

+1,2

-0,1
-2,9

+1,1
-0,8

+0,3
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